FAIL AND

APPEARED = PASSED ABST
comp
38 38 0 0
SUBJECT
WISE
RESULT
CODE SUBJECT = APPEARED  PASSED
ENGLI
301 GLISH 38 38
CORE
302 HINDI CORE 33 33
MATHEMATI
41 26 26
cs
42 PHYSICS 38 38
43 CHEMISTRY 38 38
44 BIOLOGY 12 12
83 COMPUTER s s
SCIENCE
STUDEN
T WISE
RESULT
ROLL NAME 301 GRADE
23717431 M AYUSH 96 Al
PRATAP
23717403 W SHIKHAR 91 B1
BAJPAI
23717434 OANYA 9% Al
SINGH
23717411 | TAVEZA 91 B1
MIDHAT
M PRAKHAR
23717406 93 A2

BAJPAI

PASS %

100

%

100

100

100

100
100
100

100

302

93

95

93

92

91

0-32.9

0

Al

GRADE

Al

Al

Al

A2

A2

33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100

0

A2

12

41

99

99

92

95

0

B1

GRADE

Al

Al

A2

Al

15

B2

42

96

96

96

96

92

18

C1

GRADE

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2

5

Cc2

43

92

93

94

96

89

Al

16

D1

GRADE

A2

A2

Al

Al

A2

A2

31

D2

44

95

B1

25

GRADE

A2

B2

25

0-33

0

0

83

C1

19

33-44

0

0

GRADE

Cc2

33

45-59

0

0

TOTAL

476

474

471

470

460

D1 D2 GRADE
COUNT
30 11 0 190
60-74 75-89 | 90-100 NXW
11 16 11 168
8 14 11 184
9 6 5 111
15 11 9 167
19 15 4 163
3 4 4 51
0 3 2 22
% RESULT
95.2 PASS
94.8 PASS
94.2 PASS
94 PASS
92 PASS

NXW

866

Pl

55.26

69.7

53.37

54.93
53.62
53.13

55

PI

56.97

MEAN

80.74

82.12

72.38

77.26
76.63
78.83

84.8



23717416

23717418

23717432

23717417

23717404

23717426

23717415

23717421

23717405

23717436

23717427

23717425

23717430

23717407

23717428

23717413

23717435

M ABHISHEK
PANDEY

F SUJATA

F SEJAL
CHAUDHARY

M
SURENDRA
SINGH
F SAUMYA
SINGH
F SANCHITA
PANDEY
M AMAN
SINGH
M NIRBHAY
PRATAP
SINGH
F AYUSHI
GUPTA

M SAURABH
YADAV

F VIDUSHI
PANDEY
M ADARSH
KUMAR
M ANKIT
YADAV
F NIKITA
TYAGI
F ANSHI
MISHRA
F TANISHA
KIRAN

M ABHISHEK
SHARMA

89

93

94

95

93

91

95

83

85

84

85

78

81

83

81

85

86

B1

A2

A2

Al

A2

B1

Al

B2

B2

B2

B2

Cc1

Cc1

B2

C1

B2

B2

91

88

91

92

91

91

86

88

87

82

87

84

77

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

B1

A2

A2

Bl

A2

Bl

B2

91

84

81

77

77

79

73

76

71

67

72

A2

B1

B1

B2

B2

B2

Cc1

B2

Cc1

c2

c1

91

89

90

81

85

92

91

86

84

83

83

75

73

73

87

74

75

A2

A2

A2

B2

B1

A2

A2

B1

B1

B1

B1

Cc1

c2

c2

B1

Cc1

c1

87

83

88

86

77

85

80

84

80

85

79

81

82

71

72

71

73

B1

B1

B1

B1

(ox}

B1

B2

B1

B2

B1

B2

B2

B2

c2

c2

c2

Cc2

95

91

94

83

77

79

A2

B1

A2

B2

C1

C1

91

93

85

80

B1

A2

C1

Cc2

449

448

447

445

440

440

434

423

414

413

410

399

392

391

391

386

386

89.8

89.6

89.4

89

88

88

86.8

84.6

82.8

82.6

82

79.8

78.4

78.2

78.2

77.2

77.2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



23717422

23717420

23717401

23717433

23717408

23717414

23717399

23717402

23717409

23717400

23717419

23717424

23717412

23717429

23717423

23717410

M AMAN
KUMAR
M ABHINAV
MISHRA
F NAINSHI
SINGH
M
UDDESHYA
SHUKLA
M NEELESH
SHUKLA
M ANKIT
KUMAR
F SHIVANGI
SINGH
M
SHUBHAM
MAURYA

M
MADHVEND
RA PRATAP

M SANDEEP
KUMAR
F KALPANA
GAUTAM
M ANMOL
KUMAR
M ANURAG
BHARTI
M RAJDEEP
KUMAR
M ADARSH
SINGH
FISHA
DHANUK

84

74

76

76

76

70

70

71

61

64

72

61

62

61

Cc1

B2

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

c2

D1

D1

D1

D2

D1

C2

D2

D2

D2

D2

80

91

81

84

78

76

73

70

81

73

61

61

62

70

70

B2

A2

B2

B1

B2

C1

Cc1

c2

B2

C1

D1

D1

D1

Cc2

Cc2

67

57

58

56

57

61

64

63

62

56

48

Cc2

D1

D1

D1

D1

c2

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

D1

D2

75

68

68

70

72

73

66

64

63

66

67

65

59

62

51

59

c1

D1

D1

Cc2

Cc2

c2

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D2

D1

D2

D2

82

69

69

71

69

68

70

71

66

63

64

71

63

63

63

62

B2

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

c2

c2

Cc2

D1

D1

D1

Cc2

D1

D1

D1

D1

76

71

67

61

57

C1

Cc2

D1

D2

D2

75

D1

385

369

368

359

351

349

343

342

341

334

330

325

311

310

302

300

77

73.8

73.6

71.8

70.2

69.8

68.6

68.4

68.2

66.8

66

65

62.2

62

60.4

60

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



